VAKIMA

TAKE IT EASY.

CATEGORY

BIKE

BIKE

BIKE

BIKE

BIKE

BIKE

BIKE

BIKE

BIKE

CARGO

CARGO

CARGO

CARGO

CARGO

CARGO

CARGO

PRODUCT

StageTwo 2" (Anthracite)
StageTwo 1.25" (Anthracite)
StageTwo +2 Add-On (Anthracite)
StageTwo Fat Bike Kit
StageTwo 2" (Vapor)
StageTwo +2 Add-On (Vapor)
HangOver 6

HangOver 4

FullTilt 5

SkyBox 12 Carbonite

SkyBox 21 Carbonite

CBX 16

CBX 18

CBX SOLAR (53W)
GrandTour 16

GrandTour 18

BASECAMP MajorShady 270 LH
BASECAMP MajorShady 270 RH
BASECAMP SkyRise MD, Green
BASECAMP SkyRise HD 2/SM, Tan/Red
BASECAMP SkyRise HD 2/MD, Tan/Red
BASECAMP SkyRise Annex SM
BASECAMP SkyRise Annex MD
BASECAMP MajorShady Single Wall Kit
BASECAMP SlimShady 8
TRAILER RACKandROLL 66

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

PART #

8002725

8002726

8002727

8002735

8002740

8002741

8002485

8002485

8002463

8007334

8007337

8007387

8007389

8007500

8007394

8007395

8007462

8007463

8007434

8007436

8007437

8007421

8007422

8007464

8007446

8008106

STATUS

DISCONTINUED

DISCONTINUED

DISCONTINUED

DISCONTINUED

DISCONTINUED

DISCONTINUED

DISCONTINUED

DISCONTINUED

DISCONTINUED

DISCONTINUED

DISCONTINUED

DISCONTINUED

DISCONTINUED

DISCONTINUED

DISCONTINUED

DISCONTINUED

DISCONTINUED

DISCONTINUED

DISCONTINUED

DISCONTINUED

DISCONTINUED

DISCONTINUED

DISCONTINUED

DISCONTINUED

DISCONTINUED

DISCONTINUED

Yakima is a registered trademark of Yakima Products, Inc.

2025 Discontinuved Items

DETAILS

Replaced by 8002758
Replaced by 8002759
Replaced by 8002760
Not needed for new StageTwo
Replaced by 8002761
Replaced by 8002762
Direct to HangTight
Direct to HangTight
Direct to FullSwing or RidgeBack 5
Replaced by 8007368
Replaced by 8007371
Replaced by 8007518

Replaced by 8007519

Replaced by 8007524
Replaced by 8007525
Replaced by 8007534
Replaced by 8007534
Replaced by 8007534
Replaced by 8007537

Replaced by 8007537

Only compatible with MajorShady 270

Redirect to OverNOut 180

Replaced by 8008130

CO DATE

15/Feb/2024
15/Feb/2024
15/Feb/2024
15/Feb/2024
15/Feb/2024
15/Feb/2024
19/Jun/2024
19/Jun/2024
19/Jun/2024
15/Feb/2024
15/Feb/2024
15/Feb/2024
15/Feb/2024
19/June/2024
15/Feb/2024
15/Feb/2024
15/Feb/2024
15/Feb/2024
19/Jun/2024
19/Jun/2024
19/Jun/2024
19/Jun/2024
19/Jun/2024
15/Feb/2024
23/Aug/2024

15/Feb/2024
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