

2025 Discontinued Items

CATEGORY	PRODUCT	PART #	STATUS	DETAILS	CO DATE
ВІКЕ	StageTwo 2" (Anthracite)	8002725	DISCONTINUED	Replaced by 8002758	15/Feb/2024
BIKE	StageTwo 1.25" (Anthracite)	8002726	DISCONTINUED	Replaced by 8002759	15/Feb/2024
віке	StageTwo +2 Add-On (Anthracite)	8002727	DISCONTINUED	Replaced by 8002760	15/Feb/2024
віке	StageTwo Fat Bike Kit	8002735	DISCONTINUED	Not needed for new StageTwo	15/Feb/2024
BIKE	StageTwo 2" (Vapor)	8002740	DISCONTINUED	Replaced by 8002761	15/Feb/2024
BIKE	StageTwo +2 Add-On (Vapor)	8002741	DISCONTINUED	Replaced by 8002762	15/Feb/2024
ВІКЕ	HangOver 6	8002485	DISCONTINUED	Direct to HangTight	19/Jun/2024
ВІКЕ	HangOver 4	8002485	DISCONTINUED	Direct to HangTight	19/Jun/2024
ВІКЕ	FullTilt 5	8002463	DISCONTINUED	Direct to FullSwing or RidgeBack 5	19/Jun/2024
CARGO	SkyBox 12 Carbonite	8007334	DISCONTINUED	Replaced by 8007368	15/Feb/2024
CARGO	SkyBox 21 Carbonite	8007337	DISCONTINUED	Replaced by 8007371	15/Feb/2024
CARGO	CBX 16	8007387	DISCONTINUED	Replaced by 8007518	15/Feb/2024
CARGO	CBX 18	8007389	DISCONTINUED	Replaced by 8007519	15/Feb/2024
CARGO	CBX SOLAR (53W)	8007500	DISCONTINUED		19/June/2024
CARGO	GrandTour 16	8007394	DISCONTINUED		15/Feb/2024
CARGO	GrandTour 18	8007395	DISCONTINUED		15/Feb/2024
BASECAMP	MajorShady 270 LH	8007462	DISCONTINUED	Replaced by 8007524	15/Feb/2024
BASECAMP	MajorShady 270 RH	8007463	DISCONTINUED	Replaced by 8007525	15/Feb/2024
BASECAMP	SkyRise MD, Green	8007434	DISCONTINUED	Replaced by 8007534	19/Jun/2024
BASECAMP	SkyRise HD 2/SM, Tan/Red	8007436	DISCONTINUED	Replaced by 8007534	19/Jun/2024
BASECAMP	SkyRise HD 2/MD, Tan/Red	8007437	DISCONTINUED	Replaced by 8007534	19/Jun/2024
BASECAMP	SkyRise Annex SM	8007421	DISCONTINUED	Replaced by 8007537	19/Jun/2024
BASECAMP	SkyRise Annex MD	8007422	DISCONTINUED	Replaced by 8007537	19/Jun/2024
BASECAMP	MajorShady Single Wall Kit	8007464	DISCONTINUED	Only compatible with MajorShady 270	15/Feb/2024
BASECAMP	SlimShady 8	8007446	DISCONTINUED	Redirect to OverNOut 180	23/Aug/2024
TRAILER	RACKandROLL 66	8008106	DISCONTINUED	Replaced by 8008130	15/Feb/2024

CONFIDENTIAL